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CAST IRON
Our enamelled Cast Iron cookware is synonymous with  
enduring quality, timeless style and great-tasting food. 

SUPERB EVEN COOKING

Our cast iron distributes and retains heat exceptionally evenly for 
delicious results. The uniform thickness throughout the cookware piece 
ensures an optimum all-round cooking performance. Also, it results in 
the lightest cast iron on the market, guaranteeing excellent heat control  
and no hot spots.  
 

WIDE CHOICE OF COLOURS 

Available in an extensive range of inspiring colours, including the iconic 
Volcanic, Deep Teal or new Rhône, you can complement your kitchen  
and dining room decors beautifully.  
 

SUITABLE FOR ALL HEAT SOURCES 

With its smooth enamelled base and even heat distribution, Le Creuset 
cast iron offers the versatility to cook on any heat source, including 
induction. It will produce delicious results on the hob, in the oven or 
under the grill and thanks to its exceptional heat retention, your meals 
will stay warmer for longer when presented at the table.  
 

LIFETIME LIMITED WARRANTY 

All cast iron comes with a Lifetime Limited Guarantee to give you peace 

of mind for a lifetime of delicious cooking. 
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Flamme Dorée is a sparkling, innovative tribute to Le Creuset’s most iconic 
hue, Flame. A beloved original now lightly dusted with shimmering pieces 
of real gold and adorned with a new crucible knob. A golden flame that 

celebrates and casts a sparkling sheen on a timeless treasure. 

Vividly shining from the heart of the home atop the stove or in the oven and 
on the table, Flamme Dorée exudes fiery glamour and illuminates every 
décor and kitchen into a stage for culinary artistry. A colour that commands 
attention and echoes the culinary passion of chefs and food lovers world-

wide. 

This renewed celebratory hue honours Le Creuset’s past while being a 
beacon of brilliance, lighting the path ahead as it tells a story of timeless 

elegance and forward-thinking innovation.







CAST IRON

SIGNATURE
CAST IRON

SIGNATURE

12 13

This oval casserole is perfect for preparing larger 
roasts and poultry dishes. Its elongated shape 
offers a signifi cant cooking surface area. 

SIGNATURE 
OVAL CASSEROLE
SIGNATURE 

A true kitchen essential, not only perfect for 
making casseroles, stews and one-pot roasts 
but is versatile enough for baking cakes and bread.

SIGNATURE 
ROUND CASSEROLE
SIGNATURE 

This versatile all-rounder delivers deliciously 
tender dishes. It can be used for braising, baking 
or even shallow-frying.

SIGNATURE 
SHALLOW CASSEROLE

This Cast Iron Saucepan is a true kitchen 
workhorse, and provides the steady low-to-
medium heat required for building delicate sauces.  

SIGNATURE 
SAUCEPANS

The even heat distribution of this versatile roaster 
makes it ideal for oven-roasted chicken, lasagna, 
casseroles and roasted vegetables.

SIGNATURE 
RECTANGULAR ROASTER

With lifelike features and colour, this Cast Iron 
Casserole boasts a 3.7L capacity and fl at base 
perfect for stirring and simmering.

SPECIAL SHAPES
SIGNATURE PUMPKIN CASSEROLE

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE 

Product size portion size capacity

Round Casserole 20cm 2-3 2.4L

22cm 3-4 3.3L

24cm 4-5 4.2L

26cm 6 5.3L

28cm 6-8 6.7L

30cm 8-10 8.1L

Oval Casserole 27cm 4-6 4.1L

29cm 6 4.7L

31cm 8-10 6.3L

33cm 4.9L

37cm 6.6L

16cm 1.5L

18cm 2.2L

20cm 3L

Heart Casserole 20cm 1.9L

30cm

Signature Pumpkin
Casserole

24cm 3.7L

Shallow Casserole 26cm 4 2.2L

30cm 4-6 3.5L

SIGNATURE CASSEROLES

SIGNATURE RECTANGULAR ROASTERS

SIGNATURE SAUCEPANS

SPECIAL SHAPES

N
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CAST IRON

SIGNATURE
CAST IRON

SIGNATURE

12 13

This oval casserole is perfect for preparing larger 
roasts and poultry dishes. Its elongated shape 
offers a signifi cant cooking surface area. 

SIGNATURE 
OVAL CASSEROLE
SIGNATURE 

A true kitchen essential, not only perfect for 
making casseroles, stews and one-pot roasts 
but is versatile enough for baking cakes and bread.

SIGNATURE 
ROUND CASSEROLE
SIGNATURE 

This versatile all-rounder delivers deliciously 
tender dishes. It can be used for braising, baking 
or even shallow-frying.

SIGNATURE 
SHALLOW CASSEROLE

This Cast Iron Saucepan is a true kitchen 
workhorse, and provides the steady low-to-
medium heat required for building delicate sauces.  

SIGNATURE 
SAUCEPANS

The even heat distribution of this versatile roaster 
makes it ideal for oven-roasted chicken, lasagna, 
casseroles and roasted vegetables.

SIGNATURE 
RECTANGULAR ROASTER

With lifelike features and colour, this Cast Iron 
Casserole boasts a 3.7L capacity and fl at base 
perfect for stirring and simmering.

SPECIAL SHAPES
SIGNATURE PUMPKIN CASSEROLE

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE 

Product size portion size capacity

Round Casserole 20cm 2-3 2.4L

22cm 3-4 3.3L

24cm 4-5 4.2L

26cm 6 5.3L

28cm 6-8 6.7L

30cm 8-10 8.1L

Oval Casserole 27cm 4-6 4.1L

29cm 6 4.7L

31cm 8-10 6.3L

33cm 4.9L

37cm 6.6L

16cm 1.5L

18cm 2.2L

20cm 3L

Heart Casserole 20cm 1.9L

30cm

Signature Pumpkin
Casserole

24cm 3.7L

Shallow Casserole 26cm 4 2.2L

30cm 4-6 3.5L

SIGNATURE CASSEROLES

SIGNATURE RECTANGULAR ROASTERS

SIGNATURE SAUCEPANS

SPECIAL SHAPES
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Rs. 22000

Rs. 25000

Rs. 28000

Rs. 31500

Rs. 35000

Rs. 38500

Rs. 26000

Rs. 30000

Rs. 38000

Rs. 17500

Rs. 18500

Rs. 19500

Rs. 22000

Rs. 24500

Rs. 28000

Rs. 21000

Rs. 25000

PRICE

G
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With higher sidewalls for cooking down liquids 
and containing splatters, this versatile pan is ideal 
for preparing meals for the whole family.

SIGNATURE SAUTÉ PAN WITH 
WOODEN HANDLE*
SIGNATURE SAUTÉ PAN WITH 

CAST IRON

FRYING PANS
CAST IRON

GRILLS

14 15

An excellent choice for day-to-day cooking tasks, 
including browning and searing. It distributes heat 
evenly and seals food quickly.

SIGNATURE FRYING PAN WITH 
WOODEN HANDLE*

This versatile pan excels at stovetop cooking and 
oven baking. Its interior develops a natural patina 
to enhance searing and frying. 

SIGNATURE
SKILLET

0nŚoy outdoor fl aǑours inside. »Ńe JrillitΏ is ideal 
for tasty, healthy cooking – fat simply drains away 
and collects below the ribs. 

SIGNATURE 
SQUARE GRILLIT®

Product size portion size capacity

23cm

26cm

Frying Pan 28cm

Sauté Pan 28cm 3.6L

SIGNATURE SKILLET

SIGNATURE PANS WITH WOODEN HANDLES

Product size portion size capacity

Square Grillit® 26cm

Rectangular Grill 32cm

SIGNATURE GRILLS

TRADITIONAL GRILLS

SIGNATURE

This Cast Iron Grill makes light work of chicken, 
steaks͟ fi sŃ͟ Ǒegetables and Ūore͟ sealing in 
moisture and taste. 

TRADITIONAL
RECTANGULAR GRILL
TRADITIONAL

*Pans with wooden handles are not suitable for oven use.
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E
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Rs. 13500

Rs. 16000

Rs. 24000

Rs. 25500

PRICE PRICE

Rs. 14500

Rs. 15000
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Product size

CAST IRON

CUISINES OF THE WORLD
CAST IRON

ACCESSORIES

16 17

�dd a fl asŃ of sŃining stainless steel to tŃe 
lids of Le Creuset casseroles with this striking 
replacement knob. It can withstand any oven 
temperature up to 260°C. 

SIGNATURE 
STAINLESS STEEL KNOB

ÚitŃ its fl at base and easyͮsloping sides͟ tŃis 
wok is the perfect piece of cookware to stir fry 
ingredients to perfection.

WOK

With its charming heart shape, this ergonomic 
knob adds a special touch to any Le Creuset 
casserole.

SIGNATURE 
STAINLESS STEEL HEART KNOB

Designed not only for tarte tatin, this dish is an 
excellent choice for a variety of recipes such as 
pizza, quiche and traditional pies.  

TATIN DISH

»Ńe perfect fi nisŃing toucŃ͟ in gleaŪing gold ͮ 
this ergonomically designed replacement knob 
withstands oven temperatures up to 260°C.

SIGNATURE 
GOLD KNOB

Ideal for slowly-simmered recipes, the tagine’s 
cone-shaped lid promotes natural steam 
circulation with very little water.

TAGINE

250ml of specially formulated cast iron cleaner
for enamelled cookware.

LE CREUSET CAST IRON
COOKWARE CLEANER

Elevate your hosting or entertaining by 
preparing melt-in-your-mouth meat, cheese, 
or chocolate fondues. 

MODE FONDUE

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE 

SIGNATURE 

Inspired by North Pakistani cuisine, the Balti Dish 
features a wide, curved base and is perfect for 
stirring meat and vegetables with ease.  

BALTI DISH 

LE CREUSET CAST IRON

CAST IRON

STONEWARE

Product size capacity

Balti Dish 24cm 2.7L

Wok 36cm 4.5L

Tagine 27cm 2.3L

Tatin Dish 25cm 1.8L

Mode Fondue 20cm 2.0L

Steel Knob 47cm

Steel Knob 57cm

Gold Knob 47cm

Gold Knob 57cm

Heart Knob 47cm

Le Creuset Cast Iron Cookware Cleaner

Product size

CAST IRON

CUISINES OF THE WORLD
CAST IRON

ACCESSORIES

16 17

�dd a fl asŃ of sŃining stainless steel to tŃe 
lids of Le Creuset casseroles with this striking 
replacement knob. It can withstand any oven 
temperature up to 260°C. 

SIGNATURE 
STAINLESS STEEL KNOB

ÚitŃ its fl at base and easyͮsloping sides͟ tŃis 
wok is the perfect piece of cookware to stir fry 
ingredients to perfection.

WOK

With its charming heart shape, this ergonomic 
knob adds a special touch to any Le Creuset 
casserole.

SIGNATURE 
STAINLESS STEEL HEART KNOB

Designed not only for tarte tatin, this dish is an 
excellent choice for a variety of recipes such as 
pizza, quiche and traditional pies.  

TATIN DISH

»Ńe perfect fi nisŃing toucŃ͟ in gleaŪing gold ͮ 
this ergonomically designed replacement knob 
withstands oven temperatures up to 260°C.

SIGNATURE 
GOLD KNOB

Ideal for slowly-simmered recipes, the tagine’s 
cone-shaped lid promotes natural steam 
circulation with very little water.

TAGINE

250ml of specially formulated cast iron cleaner
for enamelled cookware.

LE CREUSET CAST IRON
COOKWARE CLEANER

Elevate your hosting or entertaining by 
preparing melt-in-your-mouth meat, cheese, 
or chocolate fondues. 

MODE FONDUE

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE 

SIGNATURE 

Inspired by North Pakistani cuisine, the Balti Dish 
features a wide, curved base and is perfect for 
stirring meat and vegetables with ease.  

BALTI DISH 

LE CREUSET CAST IRON

CAST IRON

STONEWARE

Product size capacity

Balti Dish 24cm 2.7L

Wok 36cm 4.5L

Tagine 27cm 2.3L

Tatin Dish 25cm 1.8L

Mode Fondue 20cm 2.0L

Steel Knob 47cm

Steel Knob 57cm

Gold Knob 47cm

Gold Knob 57cm

Heart Knob 47cm

Le Creuset Cast Iron Cookware Cleaner

PRICE

Rs. 26000

Rs. 14000

Rs. 22000
Rs. 29500
Rs. 15000



Product size

CAST IRON

CUISINES OF THE WORLD
CAST IRON

ACCESSORIES

16 17

�dd a fl asŃ of sŃining stainless steel to tŃe 
lids of Le Creuset casseroles with this striking 
replacement knob. It can withstand any oven 
temperature up to 260°C. 

SIGNATURE 
STAINLESS STEEL KNOB

ÚitŃ its fl at base and easyͮsloping sides͟ tŃis 
wok is the perfect piece of cookware to stir fry 
ingredients to perfection.
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With its charming heart shape, this ergonomic 
knob adds a special touch to any Le Creuset 
casserole.
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STAINLESS STEEL HEART KNOB

Designed not only for tarte tatin, this dish is an 
excellent choice for a variety of recipes such as 
pizza, quiche and traditional pies.  
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»Ńe perfect fi nisŃing toucŃ͟ in gleaŪing gold ͮ 
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SIGNATURE 
GOLD KNOB

Ideal for slowly-simmered recipes, the tagine’s 
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SIGNATURE 

Inspired by North Pakistani cuisine, the Balti Dish 
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LE CREUSET CAST IRON

CAST IRON
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CLASSIC 3-PLY

UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL
CLASSIC 3-PLY

UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL

20 21

Product size capacity helper handle

Saucepan with Lid 16cm 1.9L

18cm 2.8L

20cm 3.8L

Sauté Pan with Lid 24cm 2.9L -

Sauteuse 28cm 5.7L

Frying Pan 24cm

Shallow Casserole 
with Lid

24cm 2.3L

26cm 3.5L

30cm 4.8L

Sauté Pan with 
Non-Stick Poaching 
Insert and Glass Lid

20cm 1.5L

Deep Casserole
with Lid

20cm 4.0L

24cm 6.0L

This high-performing frying pan is ideal for 
searing Ūeat͟ fi sŃ and Ǒegetables͟ gently 
caraŪelising your food ǒŃile adding fl aǑour.

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
FRYING PAN 

Sauté vegetables, sear meat and caramelise 
to perfection in the sauteuse. Without its lid, it 
becomes a deep roaster for the oven.

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
SAUTEUSE 

This pan will help create gloriously poached eggs 
in minutes. The poaching insert can also be used 
for small delicacies.

Use this casserole to make a variety of delicious 
dishes, from curry and risotto, to homemade
soups and stews. 

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
DEEP CASSEROLE WITH LID

This versatile casserole is perfect for cooking all 
sorts of disŃes͟ including tŃose tŃat benefi t froŪ 
simmering in a pan with a wide base. 

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
SHALLOW CASSEROLE WITH LID 

This versatile pan with lid lets you fry food quickly 
and evenly. The uncoated surface sears and 
caraŪelises food for added fl aǑour.

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
SAUTÉ PAN WITH LID

From fresh tomato sauce to creamy béchamel, this 
saucepan ǒitŃ a tigŃtͮfi tting lid Ūakes ligŃt ǒork 
of your favourite recipes.

CLASSIC 3-PLY 
SAUCEPAN WITH LID
CLASSIC 3-PLY CLASSIC 3-PLY  

CLASSIC 3-PLY  CLASSIC 3-PLY SAUTÉ PAN WITH 
NON-STICK POACHING INSERT 
AND GLASS LID

Rs. 15000

Rs. 16000

Rs. 17000

Rs. 17500

Rs. 22500

Rs. 13000

Rs. 15000

Rs. 16500

Rs. 18500

Rs. 19500

Rs. 16500

Rs. 19000

Price



CLASSIC 3-PLY

UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL
CLASSIC 3-PLY

UNCOATED AND SETS

22 23

Product size capacity helper handle

Large Multi-Steamer
with Glass Lid

30cm

Fits 20cm Saucepan and 20cm, 22cm and 24cm Casseroles

Steamer 20cm

Multi-Steamer with
Glass Lid

Fits 16cm, 18cm and 20cm Saucepans -

Roaster 35cm 5.5L

Square Roaster 26cm 4.4L

4-Piece Cookware Set

3-Piece Cookware Set

Roasting Rack 31.75 x 26cm (width at top) 31.75x19cm (width at bottom)

This generously sized roaster provides excellent 
results, whether roasting, baking, poaching, or 
bain-marie cooking.

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
ROASTER

Fits 16cm, 18cm and 20cm Saucepans.

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
MULTI-STEAMER WITH GLASS LID

Practical and versatile, use this roaster to roast a 
joint of meat to perfection or create a tasty pasta 
bake for a mid-week supper.

CLASSIC 3-PLY
SQUARE ROASTER

The perfect starter set, it includes 16cm and 18cm 
Saucepans, a 20cm Deep Casserole and a 24cm 
Non-Stick Frying Pan.   

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
4-PIECE COOKWARE SET

The rack sits neatly inside a 3-ply Stainless Steel 
3̖cŪ §oaster͟ alloǒing Śuices͟  fat and oil to fl oǒ 
freely into the base. 

This 3-ply Stainless Steel trio brings together 
three versatile Le Creuset Saucepan sizes – a 
16cm, 18cm, and 20cm. 

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
ROASTING RACK

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
3-PIECE SAUCEPAN SET

'esigned to fi t tŃe 3ͮply ¯tainless ¯teel ̓̑cŪ 
Saucepan and 20cm Casserole, this steamer
insert can be used singly or stacked. 

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
STEAMER

Fits all Le Creuset 20cm, 22cm and 24cm 
Saucepans and Casseroles.

CLASSIC 3-PLY LARGE MULTI-
STEAMER WITH GLASS LID

CLASSIC 3-PLY  

CLASSIC 3-PLY  

CLASSIC 3-PLY  

Rs. 8800

Rs. 6000

Rs. 6700

Rs. 21000

Rs. 15000

Rs. 3500

Rs. 48000

Rs. 37000

Price



CLASSIC 3-PLY

NON-STICK COATED
CLASSIC 3-PLY

NON-STICK COATED

24 25

Milk Pan 14cm 1.3L -

Splatter Guard Fits all Le Creuset Frying Pans from 26cm to 30cm

Chef’s Pan 24cm 3.3L

Omelette Pan 20cm -

Product size capacity helper handle

Frying Pan 24cm -

28cm

30cm

Use this pan to sauté vegetables, sear meat, 
and more. Thanks to its deep shape, it’s ideal for 
preparing dishes with a sauce. 

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
CHEF’S PAN

Keep splashes to a minimum. Fits all Le Creuset 
Frying Pans with a 26cm to 30cm diameter.

SPLATTER GUARD

Ideal for healthier cooking, this practical pan 
releases food easily, so that little or no added fat 
is required. 

CLASSIC 3-PLY
OMELETTE PAN
CLASSIC 3-PLY

Simmer milk, cook scrambled eggs, heat custard, 
or create soups and sauces with this 
hardworking pan. 

CLASSIC 3-PLY  
MILK PAN

Perfect for sizzling anything from fresh eggs to 
lamb chops, the non-stick coating releases food 
easily for lighter frying. 

CLASSIC 3-PLY 
FRYING PAN
CLASSIC 3-PLY 

Rs. 14000

Rs. 16500

Rs. 11000

Rs. 6500

Rs. 18000

Rs. 11500

Rs. 18500

Price





Designed to stay beautiful with daily use, this 
stylish bowl is perfect for serving delicious muesli, 
oatmeal and cereal. 

CEREAL BOWL

STONEWARE

DINNERWARE

50 51

Perfectly sized to present generous portions of 
creaŪy risotto͟ fragrant curries or fl aǑourͮpacked 
pasta dishes. 

PASTA BOWL

Ideal for use beneath a soup bowl or part of 
a complete place setting, this stylish plate is 
available in a variety of timeless colours. 

SIDE PLATE
Featuring Le Creuset’s hallmark three-rings, 
these casually colourful plates bring a 
contemporary edge to any table.

DINNER PLATE

Featuring Le Creuset’s iconic three-ring design, 
this elegant bowl is available in two sizes and is 
perfect for serving all sorts of sides and salads. 

SERVING BOWL

PASTA BOWL

STONEWARE

DINNERWARE

Product size capacity

Dinner Plate 27cm

Side Plate 22cm

Pasta Bowl 22cm 900ml

Cereal Bowl 16cm 650ml

Serving Bowl 12cm 330ml

24cm 2.2L

N
E

W

N
E

W

Rs. 2100

Rs. 2000

Rs. 1700

Rs. 2250

Rs. 1300

Rs. 3700

Price
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STONEWARE

COOKWARE

52 53

An entertaining essential, this unique dish bakes 
delicious cheeses such as camembert and brie to 
perfection.  

CAMEMBERT BAKER

Perfect for serving hot and cold tapas, snacks, and 
dips, this dish brings a vibrant pop of colour to any 
table setting.  

TAPAS DISH

Ideal for preparing smaller portions, the petite 
casserole is great to bake mini cookies, mini pot 
pies, and other small dishes.  

PETITE CASSEROLE
Ideal for storing ingredients during food 
preparation or baking individual desserts, this 
ramekin can also be stacked for easy storage.  

STACKABLE RAMEKIN

A versatile piece for everyday roasting, baking, 
marinating, and more, this stylish dish features 
easy-grip handles for safe lifting.  

HERITAGE
RECTANGULAR DISH
HERITAGE

STONEWARE

COOKWARE

Product size capacity

Stackable Ramekin 8cm 200ml

Petite Casserole 10cm 250ml

Camembert Baker 18cm 650ml

Heritage
Rectangular Dish

19cm 1.1L

26cm 2.4L

32cm 4.0L

Tapas Dish 14cm 450ml

N
E

W

N
E

W

Rs. 1450

Rs. 2500

Rs. 2650

Rs. 3650

Rs. 4700

Rs. 5800

Rs. 4100

Price

G
A

R
N
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STONEWARE

PREPARATION
STONEWARE

PREPARATION

54 55

Ideal for storing and serving vinegar and olive oil, 
this stylish set features easy-pour spouts
for effortless serving.  

OIL & VINEGAR SET
Perfect for preparing all sorts of batters, this 
elegant bowl features a large handle for a 
steady stir and easy-pour spout.  

MIXING JUG

Designed to keep garlic fresher for longer, this 
stoneware jar features the iconic three-ring design 
and charming garlic motif.  

GARLIC KEEPER
Large enough to accommodate large silicone 
spatulas and utensils, this spoon rest makes a 
colourful statement in any kitchen.  

OVAL SPOON REST

Essential for any breakfast setting, this colourful 
stoneware duo is perfect for storing sugar and 
serving milk with tea or coffee.

MILK & SUGAR SET

Not only does this kitchen duo look incredible on 
countertops, it is also perfect for grinding spices 
and making fresh curry paste. 

PESTLE & MORTAR
A practical storage solution that makes a 
statement on any countertop. Use it to 
store salt and other spices or seasonings.  

SALT PIG

Product size capacity

Oil & Vinegar Set 23cm 300ml

Salt Pig 16cm 300ml

Garlic Keeper 18cm 650ml

Oval Spoon rest

Milk & Sugar Set

Milk Jug   300ml

Sugar Pot 200ml

Batter Bowl/
Mixing Jug

2L

Pestle & Mortar 12cm 0.3L

N
E

W

N
E

W

Rs. 5500

Rs. 3900

Rs. 5000

Rs. 3500

Rs. 1600

Rs. 5500

Rs. 5000

Price

G
A

R
N
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56 57

STONEWARE

BREAKFAST
STONEWARE

BREAKFAST

Tall and elegant, this colourful teapot holds up to 
four cups and is great for serving tea, coffee, and 
other infusions. 

GRAND TEAPOT
With its curved shape, this teapot features a 
steam hole, locking lid and an ant-drip spout 
for spill-free pouring.  

CLASSIC TEAPOT

Brewing the perfect cup of full-bodied coffee has 
never been easier. The cafetière can also be used 
to steep tea leaves. 

CAFETIÈRE WITH METAL PRESS
Crafted froŪ preŪiuŪ stoneǒare and fi nisŃed 
with a colourful glaze, this striking egg cup is an 
elegant addition to any table.  

EGG CUP

Ideal for serving a frothy cappuccino, this mug is 
crafted from heat-retaining stoneware that keeps 
beverages warmer for longer.   

CAPPUCCINO MUG
With a generous capacity of 400ml, this large 
mug can be used to enjoy hot chocolate, coffee, 
soup, and even individual desserts.  

GRAND MUG

Perfectly sized for a strong single or double 
espresso, this colourful mug features a 
capacity of 100ml.  

ESPRESSO MUG

Ideal for serving a frothy cappuccino, this mug is 
crafted from heat-retaining stoneware that keeps 
beverages warmer for longer.   

CAPPUCCINO MUG

Product capacity

Grand Teapot 1.3L

Classic Teapot 1.3L

Cafetière 1L

Egg Cup

Espresso Mug 100ml

Cappuccino Mug 200ml

Grand Mug 400ml

N
E

W

N
E

W

Rs. 6000

Rs. 5400

Rs. 6500

Rs. 1000

Rs. 1300

Rs. 1400

Rs. 1900

Price

G
A
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58 59

STONEWARE

350ML MUG
STONEWARE

350ML MUG

Featuring a capacity of 350ml, this elegant mug is perfectly sized for a delicious cup of coffee or tea.
It can also be used to make microwave mug cakes.   HEART DECAL

STONEWARE

GIFT SETS

62 63

STONEWARE

HEART COLLECTION

Product size capacity

Heart Plate 23cm 350ml

Heart Bowl 23cm 350ml

Heart Serving Bowl 30cm 2.9L

Heart Serving Platter 32cm

Ideal for presenting appetisers and treats, this 
large heart-shaped platter is available in two 
timeless colours and make for a stunning addition 
to any table.  

HEART SERVING PLATTER

A decorative addition to any table, this plate 
features elegant embossing and a colourful, 
durable glaze. Perfect for serving cakes and treats.  

HEART PLATE
Perfect for serving pasta, risotto, soup and more, 
this charming heart-shaped bowl is a striking 
addition to any table setting and is
dishwasher-safe.  

HEART BOWL

Perfect for special occasions, this uniquely shaped 
bowl is a charming way to present delicious 
salads, pastas, and sides. 

HEART SERVING BOWL

Perfect for gifting, this stylish set adds a welcome 
pop of colour to any breakfast table.   

GIFT SET
SET OF 2 EGG CUPS

Whether serving dips and snacks or making 
indulgent individual desserts, this charming set is 
perfect for any occasion.  

GIFT SET
HEART RAMEKINS

Savour your favourite hot beverage in style with 
mugs in soft pastel hues: Teal, Sage, Chambray, 
Bluebell Purple, Rose Quartz, and Flint. 

NEW GIFT SET PASTEL SET OF 6 
350ML COFFEE MUGS

Product capacity

Set of 2 Egg Cups

Heart Ramekinis

NEW Set of 6 
London Mugs

350ml

N
E

W

GARNET

STONEWARE

GIFT SETS
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STONEWARE

HEART COLLECTION

Product size capacity

Heart Plate 23cm 350ml

Heart Bowl 23cm 350ml

Heart Serving Bowl 30cm 2.9L

Heart Serving Platter 32cm

Ideal for presenting appetisers and treats, this 
large heart-shaped platter is available in two 
timeless colours and make for a stunning addition 
to any table.  

HEART SERVING PLATTER

A decorative addition to any table, this plate 
features elegant embossing and a colourful, 
durable glaze. Perfect for serving cakes and treats.  

HEART PLATE
Perfect for serving pasta, risotto, soup and more, 
this charming heart-shaped bowl is a striking 
addition to any table setting and is
dishwasher-safe.  

HEART BOWL

Perfect for special occasions, this uniquely shaped 
bowl is a charming way to present delicious 
salads, pastas, and sides. 

HEART SERVING BOWL

Perfect for gifting, this stylish set adds a welcome 
pop of colour to any breakfast table.   

GIFT SET
SET OF 2 EGG CUPS

Whether serving dips and snacks or making 
indulgent individual desserts, this charming set is 
perfect for any occasion.  

GIFT SET
HEART RAMEKINS

Savour your favourite hot beverage in style with 
mugs in soft pastel hues: Teal, Sage, Chambray, 
Bluebell Purple, Rose Quartz, and Flint. 

NEW GIFT SET PASTEL SET OF 6 
350ML COFFEE MUGS

Product capacity

Set of 2 Egg Cups

Heart Ramekinis

NEW Set of 6 
London Mugs

350ml
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STONEWARE

BREAKFAST AND STORAGE
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Perfect for pouring milk, gravy, and sauces, 
this elegant jug can handle both hot and cold 
temperatures.  

JUG
Suitable for use in the fridge and microwave, this 
durable dish is perfect for storing and serving 
butter in style.  

BUTTER DISH

Perfect for storing and serving honey in style, this 
elegant pot features a tigŃtͮfi tting lid and silicone 
dipper. It is also dishwasher-safe.  

HONEY POT & DIPPER

Perfect for storing whisks, spoons, spatulas, and 
more, this striking jar brings a beautiful pop of 
colour to any countertop.  

SMALL UTENSIL JAR
Use this stackable jar to keep your tea, coffee 
and sugar fresh or store ingredients on 
open shelving.   

MEDIUM STORAGE JAR

Jenerous in siǣe and ǒitŃ a tigŃtͮfi tting lid͟ tŃis 
stoneware jar is the ultimate way to keep your 
biscuits perfectly fresh.   

BISCUIT JAR

STONEWARE

BREAKFAST AND STORAGE

Product capacity

Butter Dish 300ml

Jug 600ml

Small Utensil Jar 100ml

Medium Storage Jar 350ml

Honey Pot & Dipper 450ml

Biscuit Jar 2.4L
N
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Rs. 4100

Rs. 2900

Rs. 3500

Rs. 3100

Rs. 3500

Rs. 4800

Price
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STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION
STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION

Product size/capacity

Cappuccino Mugs 200ml

350ml Mugs 350ml

Cereal Bowls 650ml

Side Plates 22cm

Mini Ramekins 100ml

Egg Cups 

Espresso Mugs 100ml

SET OF 6

Featuring a capacity of 200ml, this striking mug 
set includes six vibrant colours and is perfect for 
enjoying tea, coffee, or hot chocolate. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CAPPUCCINO MUGS

These bowls are a staple for measuring 
ingredients and a convenient way to keep spices 
and herbs within easy reach while cooking.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL
RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL

Perfectly sized for a satisfying cup of tea or coffee, 
this bright mug set brings a pop of colour to any 
kitchen or table.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
350ML MUGS

Make breakfast an elegant affair with these 
casually colourful egg cups, featuring six
vibrant hues.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
EGG CUPS

With a mix of bright rainbow hues, this set
of six stoneware bowls is perfect for serving 
condiments, nibbles, tapas, and more.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Perfectly sized to serve appetisers, salad, cake, 
and more these colourful plates feature a durable 
glaze that is easy to clean.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SIDE PLATES

Whether making individual desserts or organising 
ingredients, these colourful ramekins are a stylish, 
yet practical addition to any kitchen.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
MINI RAMEKINS

Featuring six vibrant hues, this set is ideal for 
serving cereal and muesli and makes for a striking 
addition to any breakfast table. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CEREAL BOWLS

The colourful way to perk up any morning, these 
petite 100ml mugs are ideal for enjoying a shot
of espresso.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
ESPRESSO MUGS

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Serve Bowls 12cm

Dinner Plates 27cm

Pinch Bowls

Made from premium, durable Stoneware, this 
vibrant collection of six plates brings a lively
burst of colour to any table setting. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
DINNER PLATES
RAINBOW SET OF 6
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STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION
STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION

Product size/capacity

Cappuccino Mugs 200ml

350ml Mugs 350ml

Cereal Bowls 650ml

Side Plates 22cm

Mini Ramekins 100ml

Egg Cups 

Espresso Mugs 100ml

SET OF 6

Featuring a capacity of 200ml, this striking mug 
set includes six vibrant colours and is perfect for 
enjoying tea, coffee, or hot chocolate. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CAPPUCCINO MUGS

These bowls are a staple for measuring 
ingredients and a convenient way to keep spices 
and herbs within easy reach while cooking.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL
RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL

Perfectly sized for a satisfying cup of tea or coffee, 
this bright mug set brings a pop of colour to any 
kitchen or table.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
350ML MUGS

Make breakfast an elegant affair with these 
casually colourful egg cups, featuring six
vibrant hues.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
EGG CUPS

With a mix of bright rainbow hues, this set
of six stoneware bowls is perfect for serving 
condiments, nibbles, tapas, and more.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Perfectly sized to serve appetisers, salad, cake, 
and more these colourful plates feature a durable 
glaze that is easy to clean.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SIDE PLATES

Whether making individual desserts or organising 
ingredients, these colourful ramekins are a stylish, 
yet practical addition to any kitchen.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
MINI RAMEKINS

Featuring six vibrant hues, this set is ideal for 
serving cereal and muesli and makes for a striking 
addition to any breakfast table. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CEREAL BOWLS

The colourful way to perk up any morning, these 
petite 100ml mugs are ideal for enjoying a shot
of espresso.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
ESPRESSO MUGS

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Serve Bowls 12cm

Dinner Plates 27cm

Pinch Bowls

Made from premium, durable Stoneware, this 
vibrant collection of six plates brings a lively
burst of colour to any table setting. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
DINNER PLATES
RAINBOW SET OF 6
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STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION
STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION

Product size/capacity

Cappuccino Mugs 200ml

350ml Mugs 350ml

Cereal Bowls 650ml

Side Plates 22cm

Mini Ramekins 100ml

Egg Cups 

Espresso Mugs 100ml

SET OF 6

Featuring a capacity of 200ml, this striking mug 
set includes six vibrant colours and is perfect for 
enjoying tea, coffee, or hot chocolate. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CAPPUCCINO MUGS

These bowls are a staple for measuring 
ingredients and a convenient way to keep spices 
and herbs within easy reach while cooking.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL
RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL

Perfectly sized for a satisfying cup of tea or coffee, 
this bright mug set brings a pop of colour to any 
kitchen or table.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
350ML MUGS

Make breakfast an elegant affair with these 
casually colourful egg cups, featuring six
vibrant hues.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
EGG CUPS

With a mix of bright rainbow hues, this set
of six stoneware bowls is perfect for serving 
condiments, nibbles, tapas, and more.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Perfectly sized to serve appetisers, salad, cake, 
and more these colourful plates feature a durable 
glaze that is easy to clean.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SIDE PLATES

Whether making individual desserts or organising 
ingredients, these colourful ramekins are a stylish, 
yet practical addition to any kitchen.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
MINI RAMEKINS

Featuring six vibrant hues, this set is ideal for 
serving cereal and muesli and makes for a striking 
addition to any breakfast table. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CEREAL BOWLS

The colourful way to perk up any morning, these 
petite 100ml mugs are ideal for enjoying a shot
of espresso.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
ESPRESSO MUGS

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Serve Bowls 12cm

Dinner Plates 27cm

Pinch Bowls

Made from premium, durable Stoneware, this 
vibrant collection of six plates brings a lively
burst of colour to any table setting. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
DINNER PLATES
RAINBOW SET OF 6
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STONEWARE

GIFT SETS
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STONEWARE

HEART COLLECTION

Product size capacity

Heart Plate 23cm 350ml

Heart Bowl 23cm 350ml

Heart Serving Bowl 30cm 2.9L

Heart Serving Platter 32cm

Ideal for presenting appetisers and treats, this 
large heart-shaped platter is available in two 
timeless colours and make for a stunning addition 
to any table.  

HEART SERVING PLATTER

A decorative addition to any table, this plate 
features elegant embossing and a colourful, 
durable glaze. Perfect for serving cakes and treats.  

HEART PLATE
Perfect for serving pasta, risotto, soup and more, 
this charming heart-shaped bowl is a striking 
addition to any table setting and is
dishwasher-safe.  

HEART BOWL

Perfect for special occasions, this uniquely shaped 
bowl is a charming way to present delicious 
salads, pastas, and sides. 

HEART SERVING BOWL

Perfect for gifting, this stylish set adds a welcome 
pop of colour to any breakfast table.   

GIFT SET
SET OF 2 EGG CUPS

Whether serving dips and snacks or making 
indulgent individual desserts, this charming set is 
perfect for any occasion.  

GIFT SET
HEART RAMEKINS

Savour your favourite hot beverage in style with 
mugs in soft pastel hues: Teal, Sage, Chambray, 
Bluebell Purple, Rose Quartz, and Flint. 

NEW GIFT SET PASTEL SET OF 6 
350ML COFFEE MUGS

Product capacity

Set of 2 Egg Cups

Heart Ramekinis

NEW Set of 6 
London Mugs

350ml

N
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STONEWARE

GIFT SETS

62 63

STONEWARE

HEART COLLECTION

Product size capacity

Heart Plate 23cm 350ml

Heart Bowl 23cm 350ml

Heart Serving Bowl 30cm 2.9L

Heart Serving Platter 32cm

Ideal for presenting appetisers and treats, this 
large heart-shaped platter is available in two 
timeless colours and make for a stunning addition 
to any table.  

HEART SERVING PLATTER

A decorative addition to any table, this plate 
features elegant embossing and a colourful, 
durable glaze. Perfect for serving cakes and treats.  

HEART PLATE
Perfect for serving pasta, risotto, soup and more, 
this charming heart-shaped bowl is a striking 
addition to any table setting and is
dishwasher-safe.  

HEART BOWL

Perfect for special occasions, this uniquely shaped 
bowl is a charming way to present delicious 
salads, pastas, and sides. 

HEART SERVING BOWL

Perfect for gifting, this stylish set adds a welcome 
pop of colour to any breakfast table.   

GIFT SET
SET OF 2 EGG CUPS

Whether serving dips and snacks or making 
indulgent individual desserts, this charming set is 
perfect for any occasion.  

GIFT SET
HEART RAMEKINS

Savour your favourite hot beverage in style with 
mugs in soft pastel hues: Teal, Sage, Chambray, 
Bluebell Purple, Rose Quartz, and Flint. 

NEW GIFT SET PASTEL SET OF 6 
350ML COFFEE MUGS

Product capacity

Set of 2 Egg Cups

Heart Ramekinis

NEW Set of 6 
London Mugs

350ml
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Rs. 0000

Rs. 3000

Rs. 5300

Rs. 0000

Rs. 3200

Price

STONEWARE

GIFT SETS

62 63

STONEWARE

HEART COLLECTION

Product size capacity

Heart Plate 23cm 350ml

Heart Bowl 23cm 350ml

Heart Serving Bowl 30cm 2.9L

Heart Serving Platter 32cm

Ideal for presenting appetisers and treats, this 
large heart-shaped platter is available in two 
timeless colours and make for a stunning addition 
to any table.  

HEART SERVING PLATTER

A decorative addition to any table, this plate 
features elegant embossing and a colourful, 
durable glaze. Perfect for serving cakes and treats.  

HEART PLATE
Perfect for serving pasta, risotto, soup and more, 
this charming heart-shaped bowl is a striking 
addition to any table setting and is
dishwasher-safe.  

HEART BOWL

Perfect for special occasions, this uniquely shaped 
bowl is a charming way to present delicious 
salads, pastas, and sides. 

HEART SERVING BOWL

Perfect for gifting, this stylish set adds a welcome 
pop of colour to any breakfast table.   

GIFT SET
SET OF 2 EGG CUPS

Whether serving dips and snacks or making 
indulgent individual desserts, this charming set is 
perfect for any occasion.  

GIFT SET
HEART RAMEKINS

Savour your favourite hot beverage in style with 
mugs in soft pastel hues: Teal, Sage, Chambray, 
Bluebell Purple, Rose Quartz, and Flint. 

NEW GIFT SET PASTEL SET OF 6 
350ML COFFEE MUGS

Product capacity

Set of 2 Egg Cups

Heart Ramekinis

NEW Set of 6 
London Mugs

350ml

N
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Medium Heart Dish

Rs. 3000

Rs. 5300

Rs. 2650

Price

STONEWARE

GIFT SETS

62 63

STONEWARE

HEART COLLECTION

Product size capacity

Heart Plate 23cm 350ml

Heart Bowl 23cm 350ml

Heart Serving Bowl 30cm 2.9L

Heart Serving Platter 32cm

Ideal for presenting appetisers and treats, this 
large heart-shaped platter is available in two 
timeless colours and make for a stunning addition 
to any table.  

HEART SERVING PLATTER

A decorative addition to any table, this plate 
features elegant embossing and a colourful, 
durable glaze. Perfect for serving cakes and treats.  

HEART PLATE
Perfect for serving pasta, risotto, soup and more, 
this charming heart-shaped bowl is a striking 
addition to any table setting and is
dishwasher-safe.  

HEART BOWL

Perfect for special occasions, this uniquely shaped 
bowl is a charming way to present delicious 
salads, pastas, and sides. 

HEART SERVING BOWL

Perfect for gifting, this stylish set adds a welcome 
pop of colour to any breakfast table.   

GIFT SET
SET OF 2 EGG CUPS

Whether serving dips and snacks or making 
indulgent individual desserts, this charming set is 
perfect for any occasion.  

GIFT SET
HEART RAMEKINS

Savour your favourite hot beverage in style with 
mugs in soft pastel hues: Teal, Sage, Chambray, 
Bluebell Purple, Rose Quartz, and Flint. 

NEW GIFT SET PASTEL SET OF 6 
350ML COFFEE MUGS

Product capacity

Set of 2 Egg Cups

Heart Ramekinis

NEW Set of 6 
London Mugs

350ml

N
E

W

STONEWARE

GIFT SETS

62 63

STONEWARE

HEART COLLECTION

Product size capacity

Heart Plate 23cm 350ml

Heart Bowl 23cm 350ml

Heart Serving Bowl 30cm 2.9L

Heart Serving Platter 32cm

Ideal for presenting appetisers and treats, this 
large heart-shaped platter is available in two 
timeless colours and make for a stunning addition 
to any table.  

HEART SERVING PLATTER

A decorative addition to any table, this plate 
features elegant embossing and a colourful, 
durable glaze. Perfect for serving cakes and treats.  

HEART PLATE
Perfect for serving pasta, risotto, soup and more, 
this charming heart-shaped bowl is a striking 
addition to any table setting and is
dishwasher-safe.  

HEART BOWL

Perfect for special occasions, this uniquely shaped 
bowl is a charming way to present delicious 
salads, pastas, and sides. 

HEART SERVING BOWL

Perfect for gifting, this stylish set adds a welcome 
pop of colour to any breakfast table.   

GIFT SET
SET OF 2 EGG CUPS

Whether serving dips and snacks or making 
indulgent individual desserts, this charming set is 
perfect for any occasion.  

GIFT SET
HEART RAMEKINS

Savour your favourite hot beverage in style with 
mugs in soft pastel hues: Teal, Sage, Chambray, 
Bluebell Purple, Rose Quartz, and Flint. 

NEW GIFT SET PASTEL SET OF 6 
350ML COFFEE MUGS

Product capacity

Set of 2 Egg Cups

Heart Ramekinis

NEW Set of 6 
London Mugs

350ml
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STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION
STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION

Product size/capacity

Cappuccino Mugs 200ml

350ml Mugs 350ml

Cereal Bowls 650ml

Side Plates 22cm

Mini Ramekins 100ml

Egg Cups 

Espresso Mugs 100ml

SET OF 6

Featuring a capacity of 200ml, this striking mug 
set includes six vibrant colours and is perfect for 
enjoying tea, coffee, or hot chocolate. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CAPPUCCINO MUGS

These bowls are a staple for measuring 
ingredients and a convenient way to keep spices 
and herbs within easy reach while cooking.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL
RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL

Perfectly sized for a satisfying cup of tea or coffee, 
this bright mug set brings a pop of colour to any 
kitchen or table.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
350ML MUGS

Make breakfast an elegant affair with these 
casually colourful egg cups, featuring six
vibrant hues.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
EGG CUPS

With a mix of bright rainbow hues, this set
of six stoneware bowls is perfect for serving 
condiments, nibbles, tapas, and more.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Perfectly sized to serve appetisers, salad, cake, 
and more these colourful plates feature a durable 
glaze that is easy to clean.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SIDE PLATES

Whether making individual desserts or organising 
ingredients, these colourful ramekins are a stylish, 
yet practical addition to any kitchen.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
MINI RAMEKINS

Featuring six vibrant hues, this set is ideal for 
serving cereal and muesli and makes for a striking 
addition to any breakfast table. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CEREAL BOWLS

The colourful way to perk up any morning, these 
petite 100ml mugs are ideal for enjoying a shot
of espresso.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
ESPRESSO MUGS

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Serve Bowls 12cm

Dinner Plates 27cm

Pinch Bowls

Made from premium, durable Stoneware, this 
vibrant collection of six plates brings a lively
burst of colour to any table setting. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
DINNER PLATES
RAINBOW SET OF 6

Rs. 8000

Rs. 9500

Rs. 11000

Price
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STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION
STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION

Product size/capacity

Cappuccino Mugs 200ml

350ml Mugs 350ml

Cereal Bowls 650ml

Side Plates 22cm

Mini Ramekins 100ml

Egg Cups 

Espresso Mugs 100ml

SET OF 6

Featuring a capacity of 200ml, this striking mug 
set includes six vibrant colours and is perfect for 
enjoying tea, coffee, or hot chocolate. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CAPPUCCINO MUGS

These bowls are a staple for measuring 
ingredients and a convenient way to keep spices 
and herbs within easy reach while cooking.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL
RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL

Perfectly sized for a satisfying cup of tea or coffee, 
this bright mug set brings a pop of colour to any 
kitchen or table.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
350ML MUGS

Make breakfast an elegant affair with these 
casually colourful egg cups, featuring six
vibrant hues.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
EGG CUPS

With a mix of bright rainbow hues, this set
of six stoneware bowls is perfect for serving 
condiments, nibbles, tapas, and more.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Perfectly sized to serve appetisers, salad, cake, 
and more these colourful plates feature a durable 
glaze that is easy to clean.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SIDE PLATES

Whether making individual desserts or organising 
ingredients, these colourful ramekins are a stylish, 
yet practical addition to any kitchen.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
MINI RAMEKINS

Featuring six vibrant hues, this set is ideal for 
serving cereal and muesli and makes for a striking 
addition to any breakfast table. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CEREAL BOWLS

The colourful way to perk up any morning, these 
petite 100ml mugs are ideal for enjoying a shot
of espresso.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
ESPRESSO MUGS

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Serve Bowls 12cm

Dinner Plates 27cm

Pinch Bowls

Made from premium, durable Stoneware, this 
vibrant collection of six plates brings a lively
burst of colour to any table setting. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
DINNER PLATES
RAINBOW SET OF 6
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STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION
STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION

Product size/capacity

Cappuccino Mugs 200ml

350ml Mugs 350ml

Cereal Bowls 650ml

Side Plates 22cm

Mini Ramekins 100ml

Egg Cups 

Espresso Mugs 100ml

SET OF 6

Featuring a capacity of 200ml, this striking mug 
set includes six vibrant colours and is perfect for 
enjoying tea, coffee, or hot chocolate. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CAPPUCCINO MUGS

These bowls are a staple for measuring 
ingredients and a convenient way to keep spices 
and herbs within easy reach while cooking.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL
RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL

Perfectly sized for a satisfying cup of tea or coffee, 
this bright mug set brings a pop of colour to any 
kitchen or table.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
350ML MUGS

Make breakfast an elegant affair with these 
casually colourful egg cups, featuring six
vibrant hues.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
EGG CUPS

With a mix of bright rainbow hues, this set
of six stoneware bowls is perfect for serving 
condiments, nibbles, tapas, and more.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Perfectly sized to serve appetisers, salad, cake, 
and more these colourful plates feature a durable 
glaze that is easy to clean.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SIDE PLATES

Whether making individual desserts or organising 
ingredients, these colourful ramekins are a stylish, 
yet practical addition to any kitchen.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
MINI RAMEKINS

Featuring six vibrant hues, this set is ideal for 
serving cereal and muesli and makes for a striking 
addition to any breakfast table. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CEREAL BOWLS

The colourful way to perk up any morning, these 
petite 100ml mugs are ideal for enjoying a shot
of espresso.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
ESPRESSO MUGS

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Serve Bowls 12cm

Dinner Plates 27cm

Pinch Bowls

Made from premium, durable Stoneware, this 
vibrant collection of six plates brings a lively
burst of colour to any table setting. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
DINNER PLATES
RAINBOW SET OF 6

68 69

STONEWARE

COUPE
STONEWARE

COUPE

Product size/capacity

Coupe Mug 320ml

Coupe Cereal Bowl 770ml

NEW Serve Bowl 20cm

NEW Snack Bowls 12cm

Coupe Dinner Plate 27cm

Coupe Side Plate 22cm

NEW Mug Gift Set 320ml

NEW Side Plate 
Gift Set

22cm

NEW Cereal Bowl 
Gift Set

770ml

Coupe Pasta Bowl 960ml
Featuring a sophisticated, minimalist design, these 
mugs bring a touch of elegance to everyday life. 
Perfect for coffee, tea, hot chocolate, or soup.  

COUPE
MUG

Exuding minimalist style with clean lines and 
contemporary hues, this microwave-safe bowl is 
perfect for serving oatmeal, muesli, or fresh fruits.  

COUPE
CEREAL BOWL

Deep enough for sauces and shallow enough for 
individual servings, the organic, curved shaped of 
this bowl makes serving pasta, stews, and salads 
a stylish affair.  

COUPE
PASTA BOWL

With clean lines and a contemporary design, this 
plate is the ideal size for delicate pastries, small 
side dishes, and even desserts.  

COUPE
SIDE PLATE

An elegant addition to your kitchen setup, this 
bowl is perfect for serving snacks throughout the 
day or even serving ice cream and desserts.  

NEW COUPE
SNACK BOWL

Ideal for serving everyday meals in style or for 
hosting an elegant party, this contemporary plate 
is a sophisticated backdrop for any meal.  

COUPE
DINNER PLATE
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STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION
STONEWARE

THE RAINBOW COLLECTION

Product size/capacity

Cappuccino Mugs 200ml

350ml Mugs 350ml

Cereal Bowls 650ml

Side Plates 22cm

Mini Ramekins 100ml

Egg Cups 

Espresso Mugs 100ml

SET OF 6

Featuring a capacity of 200ml, this striking mug 
set includes six vibrant colours and is perfect for 
enjoying tea, coffee, or hot chocolate. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CAPPUCCINO MUGS

These bowls are a staple for measuring 
ingredients and a convenient way to keep spices 
and herbs within easy reach while cooking.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL
RAINBOW SET OF 6
PINCH BOWL

Perfectly sized for a satisfying cup of tea or coffee, 
this bright mug set brings a pop of colour to any 
kitchen or table.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
350ML MUGS

Make breakfast an elegant affair with these 
casually colourful egg cups, featuring six
vibrant hues.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
EGG CUPS

With a mix of bright rainbow hues, this set
of six stoneware bowls is perfect for serving 
condiments, nibbles, tapas, and more.

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Perfectly sized to serve appetisers, salad, cake, 
and more these colourful plates feature a durable 
glaze that is easy to clean.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SIDE PLATES

Whether making individual desserts or organising 
ingredients, these colourful ramekins are a stylish, 
yet practical addition to any kitchen.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
MINI RAMEKINS

Featuring six vibrant hues, this set is ideal for 
serving cereal and muesli and makes for a striking 
addition to any breakfast table. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
CEREAL BOWLS

The colourful way to perk up any morning, these 
petite 100ml mugs are ideal for enjoying a shot
of espresso.  

RAINBOW SET OF 6
ESPRESSO MUGS

RAINBOW SET OF 6
SERVE BOWLS

Serve Bowls 12cm

Dinner Plates 27cm

Pinch Bowls

Made from premium, durable Stoneware, this 
vibrant collection of six plates brings a lively
burst of colour to any table setting. 

RAINBOW SET OF 6
DINNER PLATES
RAINBOW SET OF 6
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STONEWARE

LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS
STONEWARE

LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS

This giftable set of ramekins has all sorts of uses, 
such as baking hot dishes in the oven or grill 
and serving dips, condiments, and nibbles.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 MINI RAMEKINS

No matter your choice for starting the day - cereal, 
porridge, yoghurt, or fruit - this colourful bowl set 
will see you through breakfast and beyond.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 CEREAL BOWLS

A set that rises to any celebratory occasion. 
Present starters, desserts, and small side dishes 
on these plates, curated in a gift-ready box.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 APPETISER PLATES

With their trendy colour combination, these 
200ml stoneware mugs are bound to make a
style statement when serving frothy cappuccinos.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 CAPPUCCINO MUGS

From coffee and tea to decadent mug cakes, this 
set of everyday mugs adds charm to any 
occasion and makes a great gift. 

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4  MUGS

Product size/capacity

Egg Cups

Cappuccino Mugs 200ml

Appetiser Plates 17cm

Mini Ramekins

Cereal Bowls 16cm

Petite Casseroles

Mugs 350ml

This giftable Egg Cup set elevates the simple 
pleasure of boiled eggs, bringing joy to your 
morning table.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 EGG CUPS

Inspired by delightful French cakes, this set of 
Petite Casseroles allows you to tackle individual 
servings and elevate your hosting simultaneously. 

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 PETITE CASSEROLES
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porridge, yoghurt, or fruit - this colourful bowl set 
will see you through breakfast and beyond.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
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LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS

This giftable set of ramekins has all sorts of uses, 
such as baking hot dishes in the oven or grill 
and serving dips, condiments, and nibbles.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 MINI RAMEKINS

No matter your choice for starting the day - cereal, 
porridge, yoghurt, or fruit - this colourful bowl set 
will see you through breakfast and beyond.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 CEREAL BOWLS

A set that rises to any celebratory occasion. 
Present starters, desserts, and small side dishes 
on these plates, curated in a gift-ready box.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 APPETISER PLATES

With their trendy colour combination, these 
200ml stoneware mugs are bound to make a
style statement when serving frothy cappuccinos.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 CAPPUCCINO MUGS

From coffee and tea to decadent mug cakes, this 
set of everyday mugs adds charm to any 
occasion and makes a great gift. 

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4  MUGS

Product size/capacity

Egg Cups

Cappuccino Mugs 200ml

Appetiser Plates 17cm

Mini Ramekins

Cereal Bowls 16cm

Petite Casseroles

Mugs 350ml

This giftable Egg Cup set elevates the simple 
pleasure of boiled eggs, bringing joy to your 
morning table.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 EGG CUPS

Inspired by delightful French cakes, this set of 
Petite Casseroles allows you to tackle individual 
servings and elevate your hosting simultaneously. 

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 PETITE CASSEROLES
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Rs. 8000

Rs. 7500

Price
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STONEWARE

COUPE
STONEWARE

COUPE

Product size/capacity

Coupe Mug 320ml

Coupe Cereal Bowl 770ml

NEW Serve Bowl 20cm

NEW Snack Bowls 12cm

Coupe Dinner Plate 27cm

Coupe Side Plate 22cm

NEW Mug Gift Set 320ml

NEW Side Plate 
Gift Set

22cm

NEW Cereal Bowl 
Gift Set

770ml

Coupe Pasta Bowl 960ml
Featuring a sophisticated, minimalist design, these 
mugs bring a touch of elegance to everyday life. 
Perfect for coffee, tea, hot chocolate, or soup.  

COUPE
MUG

Exuding minimalist style with clean lines and 
contemporary hues, this microwave-safe bowl is 
perfect for serving oatmeal, muesli, or fresh fruits.  

COUPE
CEREAL BOWL

Deep enough for sauces and shallow enough for 
individual servings, the organic, curved shaped of 
this bowl makes serving pasta, stews, and salads 
a stylish affair.  

COUPE
PASTA BOWL

With clean lines and a contemporary design, this 
plate is the ideal size for delicate pastries, small 
side dishes, and even desserts.  

COUPE
SIDE PLATE

An elegant addition to your kitchen setup, this 
bowl is perfect for serving snacks throughout the 
day or even serving ice cream and desserts.  

NEW COUPE
SNACK BOWL

Ideal for serving everyday meals in style or for 
hosting an elegant party, this contemporary plate 
is a sophisticated backdrop for any meal.  

COUPE
DINNER PLATE

Rs. 1900

Rs. 2100

Rs. 2650

Rs. 2650

Rs. 2300

Rs. 7000

Rs. 7500

Rs. 7500

Price
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a stylish affair.  
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STONEWARE

COUPE
STONEWARE

COUPE

With clean lines and a contemporary design, this 
set of four side plates is the ideal size for delicate 
pastries, small side dishes, and even desserts. 

NEW COUPE GIFT SET
SIDE PLATES

This microwave-safe set exudes minimalist style 
with its clean lines and contemporary hues. 
Use it to serve oatmeal, muesli, and more.

NEW COUPE GIFT SET
CEREAL BOWLS

The perfect match for our Stoneware dinnerware, 
this serving bowl makes a statement centrepiece 
at your table. Use it for salads, pasta and more.

NEW COUPE
SERVE BOWL

From hot chocolate and coffee to tea and even 
servings of soup, our Coupe Mugs are the stylish 
way to enjoy your favourite hot beverage.

NEW COUPE GIFT SET
MUGS
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LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS
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LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS

This giftable set of ramekins has all sorts of uses, 
such as baking hot dishes in the oven or grill 
and serving dips, condiments, and nibbles.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 MINI RAMEKINS

No matter your choice for starting the day - cereal, 
porridge, yoghurt, or fruit - this colourful bowl set 
will see you through breakfast and beyond.
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With their trendy colour combination, these 
200ml stoneware mugs are bound to make a
style statement when serving frothy cappuccinos.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 CAPPUCCINO MUGS

From coffee and tea to decadent mug cakes, this 
set of everyday mugs adds charm to any 
occasion and makes a great gift. 
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SET OF 4  MUGS

Product size/capacity

Egg Cups

Cappuccino Mugs 200ml

Appetiser Plates 17cm

Mini Ramekins

Cereal Bowls 16cm

Petite Casseroles

Mugs 350ml

This giftable Egg Cup set elevates the simple 
pleasure of boiled eggs, bringing joy to your 
morning table.

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 EGG CUPS

Inspired by delightful French cakes, this set of 
Petite Casseroles allows you to tackle individual 
servings and elevate your hosting simultaneously. 

NEW LA COLLECTION PETITS FOURS 
SET OF 4 PETITE CASSEROLES
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BAKEWARE

CAKE AND SPECIALITY TINS
BAKEWARE

CAKE AND SPECIALITY TINS

Product size internal external

Springform Round 
Cake Tin

20cm 20 x 6.75cm 21.5 x 7cm

24cm 24 x 7cm 25.3 x 7cm

Rectangular Cake Tin 28cm 28 x 21 x 4.5cm 33.5 x 25 x 5cm

33cm 33 x 23 x 5cm 39 x 27 x 5.5cm

Square Cake Tin 23cm 23 x 23 x 4.5cm 29 x 27 x 5cm

12 Cup Muffi n Tray 34 x 26 x 3cm 40 x 30 x 3.8cm

Loaf Tin 23cm 23.5 x 13.5 x 7cm 29 x 17.5 x 7.5cm

Mini Loaf Tin 18.5cm 18.5 x 9 x 7cm 24 x 13.5 x 7.2cm

12 Cup Mini Muffi n Tray 24.5 x 18.5 x 2cm 30 x 22.75 x 2.75cm

With a removable base for easy transferring and 
serving, this tin is perfect for baking traditional 
and experimental cakes.  

SPRINGFORM CAKE TIN 
Perfect for slab cakes, gingerbread, focaccia,
and pasta bakes, this versatile pan features 
heat-resistant silicone for added grip. 

RECTANGULAR CAKE TIN SPRINGFORM CAKE TIN 

Ideal for baking a wide variety of breads and 
cakes, this versatile tin can also be used to 
make pâté, meatloaf, and more.  

LOAF TIN 

The perfect piece to prepare sheet cakes, 
gingerbread, and brownies. It can also be 
used as a small roasting pan for side dishes. 

SQUARE CAKE TIN 

A 12-cup tray that is perfectly suited to preparing 
ŪiniͮŪuffi ns͟ cupcakes͟ and a Ǒariety of biteͮsiǣed 
treats for the whole family. 

12 CUP MINI MUFFIN TRAY 

�ur ̒̓ͮCup tuffi n »ray is perfectly suited to 
preparing batcŃes of delicious Ūuffi ns͟ as ǒell
as cupcakes, brioches, and other treats. 

12 CUP MUFFIN TRAY 

From mini loaves to pound cakes and other 
miniature treats, this petite tin offers added 
functionality in the kitchen.

MINI LOAF TIN

Rs. 2900

Rs. 3200

Rs. 3400

Rs. 4100

Rs. 3000

Rs. 3400

Rs. 2900

Rs. 3000

Rs. 28000

Price
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SPECIALITY TINS 
BAKEWARE

SPECIALITY TINS 
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Product size internal external

Swiss Roll Tray 33cm 33 x 22 x 2cm 39 x 27 x 2.5cm

Insulated Cookie Sheet 38cm 38 x 33 x 0.5cm 38 x 35.6 x 2.25cm

12 Cup Brownie Tray 38cm 24.5 x 18.5 x 2cm 40 x 30 x 3.7cm

6 Cup Tart Tray 38cm 33 x 23 x 2.75cm 39 x 27 x 3.5cm

Heart Springform
Cake Tin

25cm 25 x 24 x 7cm 26 x 25 x 7cm

Ceramic Baking Beans

500g durable stoneware baking beans for 
blind-baking pastry cases

CERAMIC BAKING BEANS
Create a charming heart-shaped cake for any 
occasion with a tin that features a clever side-clip 
and removable base.  

HEART SPRINGFORM CAKE TIN

This 12-cup tray distributes heat for even baking 
on all sides and is perfect for sharing a batch of 
decadent treats with guests. 

12 CUP BROWNIE TRAY 
Ieaturing siǗ generously siǣed cups͟ tŃis fl uted 
tray is perfect for making delicious sweet and 
savoury treats.   

6 CUP TART TRAY 

Carefully crafted with two layers of heavy gauge 
carbon steel, this sheet maintains even heat to 
prevent hot spots and scorching. 

INSULATED COOKIE SHEET
Featuring our ultimate non-stick coating, this 
perfectly proportioned tray turns out delicate 
sponges and roulades with ease. 

SWISS ROLL TRAY 

6 CUP TART TRAY 

Rs. 4100

Rs. 3500

Rs. 3400

Rs. 3400

Rs. 3100

Rs. 1000

Price
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BAKEWARE

SPECIALITY TINS 
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Product size internal external

Rectangular Oven
Tray 31cm 31 x 28 x 2.5cm 37 x 32 x 3cm

Rectangular Baking 
Sheet

31cm 31 x 31 x 1cm 37 x 35 x 1.5cm

Rectangular Roaster 33cm 33 x 29 x 6.5cm 39 x 33 x 7cm

4 Cup Yorkshire 
Pudding Tray

24cm 24 x 24 x 1.5cm 29.75 x 28 x 2cm

Large enougŃ to fi t a ǒŃole roast cŃicken͟ tŃis 
essential roaster can also be used for baked 
potatoes, vegetables and more.  

RECTANGULAR ROASTER
Featuring four wide, shallow cups, this unique 
non-stick tray produces the perfect Yorkshire 
puddings. 

4 CUP YORKSHIRE PUDDING TRAY

ÚitŃ its large͟ fl at sŃape͟ tŃis Ǒersatile tray easily 
slides in and out of the oven and is ideal for a 
variety of recipes.  

RECTANGULAR BAKING SHEET
Generous in size, this rectangular oven tray is 
perfect for cooking and baking generous quantities 
of your favourite dishes.   

RECTANGULAR OVEN TRAYRECTANGULAR OVEN TRAY

Rs. 4100

Rs. 4100

Rs. 4500

Rs. 3400

Price





ACCESSORIES

SALT & PEPPER MILLS

74 75

Combining quality, style and next level function, 
this piece makes seasoning a joy.

PEPPER MILL
�dd a fi nisŃing toucŃ to your faǑourite Ūeals and 
season dishes to perfection with Le Creuset’s 
stylish salt mill. 

SALT MILL

These round, dishwasher-safe silicone lids are 
suitable for 21cm Le Creuset Mills, preventing 
spillage and locking in aroma. 

SET OF 2 SILICONE MILL CAPS

Made from beech wood with an organic look and 
feel, this salt grinder is a beautiful addition to any 
table. 

BEECH WOOD SALT MILL
Crafted from beautiful beech, this traditional 
pepper mill will add instant elegance to your 
kitchen or dining table.

BEECH WOOD PEPPER MILL

ACCESSORIES

SALT & PEPPER MILLS

Product size

Salt Mill 21cm

Pepper Mill 21cm

Beech Wood
Pepper Mill

21cm

Set of 2 Silicone
Mill Caps

Beech Wood Salt Mill 21cm

N
EW

N
EW

Rs. 3800

Rs. 3800

Rs. 3800

Rs. 3800

Price
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ACCESSORIES

KITCHEN ACCESSORIES, HYDRATION AND KETTLES
ACCESSORIES

KITCHEN ACCESSORIES AND KETTLES
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Product capacity

Hydration Bottle 500ml

Travel Mug 350ml

Pull-through Knife 
Sharpener

Kone with Fixed 
Whistle

1.6L

Stainless Steel Kone 
with Fixed Whistle

1.6L

Traditional with Fixed 
Whistle

2.1L

Stainless Steel 
Traditional with 
Fixed Whistle

2.1L

Hydrate throughout the day with a stainless steel 
bottle that keeps water or drinks cold for up to 24 
hours and hot for up to 12. 

HYDRATION BOTTLE
Enjoy a hot or cold drink on the go with this 
insulated travel mug, crafted from a double layer 
of stainless steel. 

TRAVEL MUG

The innovative design, with a stay-cool phenolic 
folding handle, adds a charming touch to 
any stovetop.

ENAMEL ON STEEL
KONE WITH FIXED WHISTLE

Take expert care of your Le Creuset knives with 
diamond-coated grinding wheels that effortlessly 
sharpen blades. 

PULL-THROUGH KNIFE 
SHARPENER

Bring traditional style to your hob with a kettle 
that whistles when your water’s ready. Features 
an extra-strong induction suitable base. 

STAINLESS STEEL TRADITIONAL 
WITH FIXED WHISTLE

An extra-strong induction suitable bottom means 
your water heats up fast, while an ergonomic, 
heat-resistant handle makes for safe, 
easy pouring. 

ENAMEL ON STEEL TRADITIONAL 
WITH FIXED WHISTLE

With its clean lines and generous 1.6L capacity, 
the whistling Kone Kettle is a must in any kitchen. 
Suitable for all hob types. 

STAINLESS STEEL
KONE WITH FIXED WHISTLE
STAINLESS STEEL

N
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Rs. 3800

Rs. 3250

Rs. 12500

Rs. 2300

Rs. 10000

Rs. 11000

Rs. 12000

Price
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ACCESSORIES

TEXTILES
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ACCESSORIES

TEXTILES

Product

Potholder

Chef’s Apron

14” Mitt

Double Oven Glove

Handle Glove

Whether arranging hot pans, skillets or grills, this 
glove features an elongated design that slides 
over handles and shields hands when lifting.  

IRON HANDLE GLOVE
Tough and durable, these felt pan protectors 
provide a soft, cushioned layer between stacked 
pots or pans to help prevent scratches in storage.

SET OF 3 PAN PROTECTORS 

Designed to protect against heat and steam, this 
stylish oven mitt features a built-in magnet for 
easy storage.  

14” MITT
Made from 100% cotton, this heat and steam 
resistant mitt provides maximum protection when 
transferring cookware from the oven.  

DOUBLE OVEN GLOVE

With its generous size, this large apron provides 
maximum protection from spills and splashes. 
The adjustable neck strap ensures comfort
and fl eǗibility.   

CHEF’S APRON
Carefully designed for more coverage, this 
potholder features dual protection and a durable 
exterior canvas embedded with a magnet for
easy storage.  

POTHOLDER

Set of 3 Pan Protectors

Rs. 2700

Rs. 4900

Rs. 3000

Rs. 3800

Price
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CRAFT SILICONE SPATULAS & COOL TOOL
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ACCESSORIES

CRAFT SILICONE SPATULAS & COOL TOOL

Product

Set of 3 Craft Silicone Tools

Basting Brush

Medium Spatula

Cool Tool

Set of 4 Spatulas & Utensil Jar

Counter Protector

Spoon Spatula

Large Spatula

Featuring three essential kitchen tools, this set is 
perfect for everyday cooking. The silicone top can 
be removed for easy cleaning.  

SET OF 3 CRAFT 
SILICONE TOOLS

Practical and handy, this silicone brush is perfect 
for basting meat or vegetables with delicious 
marinades and sauces.   

BASTING BRUSH
Formulated from high-performance silicone,
this heat-resistant trivet is the perfect
surface protector. 

COOL TOOL

A kitchen must-have. Featuring four essential 
silicone tools, this practical set brings a welcomed 
pop of colour to any kitchen or countertop.  

CRAFT SET OF 4 SPATULAS
& UTENSIL JAR

Functional and stylish, this handy tool lets you 
rest pots and pans down safely, protecting 
your kitchen counter or table from heat.

COUNTER PROTECTOR 

A kitchen classic. Perfect for prepping ingredients, 
stirring or sauteing, this handy tool reaches every 
corner for precise results.  

MEDIUM SPATULA
Ideal for processing dense foods like dough and 
minced meat, as well as stirring, scooping and 
serving.

LARGE SPATULA SPOON 

Perfect for spooning batter and stirring, this stylish 
spoon features a carefully crafted wooden handle 
and removable silicone top for easy cleaning.  

SPATULA SPOON
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Rs. 5300

Rs. 2000

Rs. 1800

Rs. 2000

Rs. 2000

Rs. 8500

Rs. 1800

Rs. 3000

PriceG
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WINE ACCESSORIES

LEVER, TABLE MODELS & FOIL CUTTERS
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WINE ACCESSORIES

LEVER, TABLE MODELS & FOIL CUTTERS

Product

LEVER MODEL

TABLE MODELS

ACCESSORIES

FOIL CUTTERS

LM250 & Foil Cutter

TM-110 Classic

TM-200

LM-001 Spare Screws

FC-110

FC-400

A 21st century redesign of the original Herbert 
Allen corkscrew, its innovative rotation technology 
makes light work of any cork. 

LEVER MODEL
LM250 & FOIL CUTTER

The original self-pulling Table Model. Once the 
screw is wound into the cork, it is easily released 
by simply turning anti-clockwise. 

TABLE MODELS
TM-110 CLASSIC

These replacement screws let you enjoy the style 
and function of your favourite Le Creuset 
wine accessories.

ACCESSORIES
LM-001 SPARE SCREWS

This Activ-Ball corkscrew brings stylish looks
and exceptional performance, with its
self-pulling mechanism. 

TABLE MODELS
TM-200

Remove the foil from the top of your wine bottles 
with a quick, simple quarter-turn.   

FOIL CUTTER
FC-110

With 4-blade technology, this cutter safely 
removes the foil from bottles with a quick 
wrist twist.

FOIL CUTTER
FC-400

TABLE MODELS

On all Lever Models and on all metal and wood. On all other Le Creuset Wine Accessories.

Rs. 1100

Rs. 3900

Rs. 10500

Rs. 2600
Rs. 3900

Price



STORE LOCATIONS

New Delhi
2nd Floor, Select CITY WALK, Saket
(+91) 11 4102 9592

Mumbai
Ground Floor, Grand Galleria Connect, 
Phoenix Palladium, Lower Parel
(+91) 22 49740680

CORPORATE ENQUIRIES
Email: info.in@lecreuset.com
Phone No: + 91 73035 40111/ 73035 50777

Follow Us 
@lecreusetind

Gurgaon
1st Floor, Ambience Mall, NH-8
(+91) 124 402 9279

Chennai
Lower Ground Floor, Palladium Mall, 
Velachery
(+91) 44 6191 5155


